RSWM-4X8LR
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
preliminary version 0.90 – September 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
RSWM-4X8LR
Wideband Non-Blocking 4X8 Switching Matrix, 100 kHz … 4000 MHz

applied harmonized standard:
EN 61010-1
Ordering information RSWM-4X8LR 2103.4452.1
Application Examples
The RSWM-4X8LR is versatile, catering to radio monitoring applications and research and development test
environments. With the RSWM products, customers can easily route input signals to any device output. As
illustrated, the input can be connected to various signal sources or antennas:
Car Infotainment Test with different GNSS Position
Data
Wideband Radio Monitoring
RSWM-4X8LR
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
preliminary version 0.90 – September 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Graphical User Interface
The graphical user interface (GUI) enables users to define custom labels tailored to their specific applications,
making input selection more contextually meaningful.
Matrix Setup Interface
Matrix Control Interface
RSWM-4X8LR
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
preliminary version 0.90 – September 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Appearances
Front View
Rear View
Variant with AC-Supply
Variant with DC-Supply
RSWM-4X8LR
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
preliminary version 0.90 – September 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Dimensions
RSWM-4X8LR
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH   ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
preliminary version 0.90 – September 2023
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Related Products
Product P/N Description
RSWM-4X4LR 1205.4402.X Wideband Non-Blocking 4X4 Switching Matrix
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
LAN remote interface with SNMPv2 trap function
RSWM-4X8LR 2103.4452.X Wideband Non-Blocking 4X8 Switching Matrix
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
LAN remote interface with SNMPv2 trap function
RSWM-8X8LR 2103.4552.X Wideband Non-Blocking 8X8 Switching Matrix
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
LAN remote interface with SNMPv2 trap function
RSWM-4X4R 1205.4102.X High-Dynamic Non-Blocking 4X4 Switching Matrix
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
LAN remote interface with SNMPv2 trap function
RSWM-4X8R 2103.4302.X High-Dynamic Non-Blocking 4X8 Switching Matrix
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
LAN remote interface with SNMPv2 trap function
RSWM-8X8R 2103.4502.X High-Dynamic Non-Blocking 8X8 Switching Matrix
100 kHz … 4000 MHz
LAN remote interface with SNMPv2 trap function
RSWM-4X4ER 1205.4202.X Extremely Wideband Non-Blocking 4X4 Switching Matrix
20 … 8000 MHz
LAN remote interface with SNMPv2 trap function
RSWM-4X8ER 2103.4402.X Extremely Wideband Non-Blocking 4X8 Switching Matrix
20 … 8000 MHz